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HOLME LOW PARISH COUNCIL
BUDGET 2014/15

RECEIPTS

Precept
Interest

VAT Repaid
Grant Received
Field Rent

PAYMENTS

Clerks Salary & Expenses
Administration

Donations

Room Hire

Parish Plan - Printing & Stationery
Notice board

Field Expenses

Hedge Cutting

Election Costs

1450
10
40

350

1850

900
600
120

30

100
100

1850



