HOLME LOW PARISH COUNCIL BUDGET 2014/15

HOLME LOW PARISH COUNCIL BUDGET 2014/15

RECEIPTS	£
Precept	1450
Interest	10
VAT Repaid	40
Grant Received	0
Field Rent	350
	1850
PAYMENTS	
Clerks Salary & Expenses	900
Administration	600
Donations	120
Room Hire	30
Parish Plan - Printing & Stationery	0
Notice board	0
Field Expenses	100
Hedge Cutting	100
Election Costs	0
	1850